Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 5100 & 5200 Series Products
Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 7.0
High-Definition Video Conferencing Solution for Cisco Unified Communications
Product Overview
Cisco® Unified Communications Solutions enable collaboration so that organizations can quickly adapt to market
changes while increasing productivity, improving competitive advantage through speed and innovation, and

calendar. An Automated-Attendant capability lets you dial into the system, see a list of available meetings across
multiple systems, and then simply select your meeting to join. Additional features such as custom meeting
templates, Lightweight Directory Access Protocol (LDAP) integration, email notifications, and automatic dial-out to
video terminals help make the scheduling and attending experience flexible and efficient.
Cisco Unified Videoconferencing Manager is also the single point of administration and management for your
distributed video infrastructure and endpoints. The application provides comprehensive reporting capabilities, third-
party video endpoint configuration and network management, real-time conference and bandwidth monitoring. Cisco
Unified Videoconferencing Manager also lets you easily deploy and manage a geographically distributed video
infrastructure, including Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 3500, 5100, and 5200 Series MCUs and Cisco Unified
Videoconferencing ISDN Gateway modules.
Product Information
Table 1 lists the Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 5200 and 5100 Systems by part number, Table 2 describes the
system features, and Table 3 lists the physical specifications of the system.
Table 1. Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 5200 and 5100 System Part Numbers
Part Number Description
CUVC-5230-HD30 3U rack mountable chassis with optional dual power supplies, 30 ports of HD 720p conferencing.
CUVC-5230-HD30-U 3U rack mountable chassis with optional dual power supplies, 30 ports of HD 720p conferencing, made outside of
Israel*
CUVC-5115-HD15 1U rack mountable chassis, 15 ports of HD 720p video conferencing*
CUVC-5115-HD15-U 1U rack mountable chassis, 15 ports of HD 720p video conferencing, made outside of Israel*
CUVC-5110-HD10 1U rack mountable chassis, 10 ports of HD 720p video conferencing*
CUVC-5110-HD10-U 1U rack mountable chassis, 10 ports of HD 720p video conferencing, made outside of Israel*
*Available with Version 7.1
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 6
Table 2. Cisco Unified Videoconferencing 5200 and 5100 System Features